[Dinner]

AR 2024 F 4 A 158 (H) ~ 202455 H 31 8 (%)
15th Apr. 2024 ~ 31st May. 2024
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*All prices include consumption tax, and subject to 15% service charge.

*Please be advised that menu is subject to change on availability.




Forbes Dinner

— 7 A—TRAOEEBTSI—A—

X WebZE i FHIIRT
Ammuse 7 I 2 —X

Shrimp and Trout Roe with White Asparagus Veloute
T=IL 2RO FTANTANTHADTA—=T BHD 2L 2L

Appetizer B3
Marinated Scallops and Tomato with Grapefruit Salad
WazHE b~trD~2) % ZL—=TTN=VDHFTHX N=FT 43Ty Y=

Pasta X X &

Linguine with Beef Ragu Sauce

Vv A% HFEDSTF—Y—R VFEVEFVRXITDOED

Fish Dish f k3

Spanish Mackerel Poeler with White Beans Puree and Fennel Salami Sauce
EORTL HA Vv VEOE 2l TJzVAAYTIDY—R

Meat Dish PRI

Grilled Beef Fillet with Green Pepper Sauce
FEZALHDZY T ZY—y_yey — 2

Bread /% / Dessert 7% — k / Coffee 1— k& —
¥13,000



— Ja4A—L —

Appetizer B3

Marinated Salmon with Kiwi Trapanese Sauce
P—vO=IF FUADEFI AL —EY—X

Pasta XX %

Aglio Olio e Peperoncino, with Sakura Shrimp and Spring Cabbage
B2V EEXYRVDOT =V F - F—VF T - R vF—J

Fish Dish fa ki3

Grilled Fish with Baley Tartar and Soy Milk Sauce
o) REOAALZL HHOY —R

Meat DiSh P/E‘Hsl'ﬁ Please choose your meat dish. 1~2 X ) 5 BUOL 2 &

1. Roasted Lamb with Turnip Puree and Algerian Sauce
Fron—x2}F fEovral VY—RTAYzVT

2. Grilled Beef Fillet with Green Pepper Sauce(+ ¥2,800)
MEFEZ74LHDZTY T 7)) —v =y o8—y —2(+¥2800)

Bread /¥ / Dessert 7% — k /  Coffee a—k—
¥9,000



i 3
Garden Salad
REEY 7 &
Caesar Salad
== T X
Assorted Cheese
F— KA
Marinated Vegetables and Assorted Olives
WD~ ) A e F Y —TEEE
Assorted Ham and Salami
T7xzvZ—F+IZF (ALY T IO ADYE)
Caprese with Burrata Cheese, Strawberry, and Tamato
H7L—¥ TvIiI—FF—XbfFIaLb~trDT IV
Hummus with Vegetables

LA RVERLLEBIC

Minestrone Soup
IAAIR—F A=

EFLiRE
Margherita
<ILT Y =&
Vegetable Pizza
By
Quattro Formaggi
4EF—XDEY
BLT Sandwich
BLT > F7 4 v F

Bread Assortment
IRUBREY

¥2,200

¥2,700

¥3,200

¥1,400

Half Size

Half Size

Half Size

Half Size

¥1,100

¥1,500

¥1,800

¥1,300

¥2,800

¥2,500

¥2,500

¥700

¥2,800

¥3,100

¥3,600

¥2,600

¥800



INAZEYY Yk

Risotto, Sea Urchin Butter and Vinaigrette Sauce
VY b EBOANZ—LT 4 ALY FY—R ¥2,450
(URECREERE AL TEY £, . BASEROKREZHEAL TV EBAEA= 2 —CRIRL TV, )

(At our restaurants, we utilise domestically sourced rice. Should there be any variance in origin, it will be indicated on our menu. )

Small Scallops and Chicken Penne, with Cream Sauce
RV IMEEHEROZ ) LY =R ¥2,450

Spaghetti Aglio Olio e Peperoncino, with Sakura Shrimp and Spring Cabbage
ANRT T4 BRAVPEHEFXFXYRVOT—=VF - F—=VF T - RavF— ¥2,450

Spaghetti, Pomodoro

ANT T4 - KEFN—1 ¥2,200

Bolognese

EoRz &k Kot —F ¥2,900
ALY

Grilled Lobster Tail
F~v—NLT—NLDISY T ¥4,500

Today's Fish Dish

AH D 3 okl ¥4,000
Pork Shoulder Poeler

KERDFRT7 L ¥4,200
Grilled Chicken Thigh

BEERDSY T ¥3,800
Veal Cutlet

Fhory Ly ¥4,500

Grilled Beef Fillet
MF74 A7) T ¥8,200



V |

Cake Set Menu

r—F+ty b

Cake Set (Cake and Coffee or Tea)

F—%tv bt (F—Fta—rv—FFAR) ¥1,800
Cake 7/—% Please Choose Your Cake and Beverage.

1. Strawberry Sponge Cake
WwWhbZva—t+tr—%

2. Strawberry Tart
WhbIT DXL

3. Matcha Basque Cheesecake
HEAR I F =T —F

4. Pistachio Chocolate Cake
>3 aAT7EREFF

Beverage fkAY)

1. Blended Coffee (Hot or Iced)
JLyFa—e— (kv F/TA4R)
2. Tea(Hot or lced)
K Ry 2/T74R)
3. Café au Lait (Hot or Iced)

A7 xAL By b/TAR)




Wine List

Red Wine #vi4v

2019 Hands of Time Red Blend <America>
NV o FT e ZAL LYy FFTLVEF

2015 Du Riva—Dolcetto di Ovada Superiore <lItaly>
T2+ YVY7 FAFzv b T4 - FV7—K - ARV F—L

2019 Chanti Classico Lamole di Lamole <Italy>
¥YVTL TV TE—L T4 FTE—L

2012 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico , Beltani <Italy>

By the Glass
¥2,600

By the Glass
¥2,000

By the Glass
¥1,700

TIH—% Ty T UrPARIFzyT-rFva, [RAA—=

2016 Brunello di Montalcino , Castel Giocondo <Italy>
TANFIYB T4 EBVRAF—) |, ARATFA - T aay/

2018 IL BORRO [Italy>
AN FKyn

2018 Brunello di Montalcino , Carpineto <Italy>
ThAya T4 - BYVEALF—) , ALEFR—L

2019 Produttori del Barbaresco <Italy>
TPy F—Y « F e« NANLRO

Bottle
¥15,000

Bottle
¥11,500

Bottle
¥9,800

Bottle
¥45,000

Bottle
¥28,000

Bottle
¥19,000

Bottle
¥18,000

Bottle
¥17,000



Wine List

White Wine B4 v

2020 Hands of Time Chardonnay <America>

NYVR e FT R4 Y¥NAFR By the Glass Bottle
¥2,300 ¥13,500

2021 Papeo Vermentino <Italy> By the Glass Bottle
NG T NRAVT 4 —) ¥2,000 ¥11,500
2022 Soave Classico Otto <Italy> By the Glass Bottle
VTPVx-2%va Fvyb ¥1,600 ¥9,500
2021 Planeta Chardonnay <lItaly> Bottle
TIFE vrxNLFR ¥19,000
2021 Single Vineyard Roussanne <South Australia> Bottle
YVYIRTAVR—F A—%UX ¥15,000
2022 Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc <New Zealand> Bottle
79T 4= 4 Y—Va=av TV ¥11,000

Rose Wine A4y

2022 Sainte Marguerite Fantastique Rose<France> By the Glass Bottle

VPN HY—b TPV ERT 4T 0¥ ¥2,100 ¥12,000



Wine List

Champagne  »+>-v

NV Perrier Jouet Blason Rose<France>

" By the Glass Bottle
RYr«Yax 5V -u¥ ¥3,600 ¥22,000
NV Heidsieck & Co. Monopole Blue Top Brut{France> By the Glass Bottle
TFYY s I F—N TA—-kyTTYayh ¥2,300 ¥14,500
NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs<France> Bottle
NAF—N TS5V eF To53v ¥29,000
Sparkling Wine = =~-7yv7v4>
NV Franciacorta Grande Cuvee Alma Brut<Italy> Bottle
TIVFRANE  FIVF e FaTz - TA T ay b ¥15,500



=)L

Beer v—n

Shochu %&#

Draft Beer SAPPORO “Ebisu”
Ev—n FvRu T

(R)360ml ¥1,400  (L)560ml ¥1,900
Guinness Extra Stout

FAR LIARALT REZY b

¥1,500
Sake H*xE
Dassai 39
R BEE =gy ¥2,500

Japanese Whisky HEEv A x%—

Maou (Potato) ¥1,600
EE () '

Kanehachi(Wheat)
F(E) ¥1,600

Plum Wine
M ¥1,500

Bourbon Whiskey »—#vv4z%—

Single Malt Yoichi

svrreEnt £ ¥2,400
Single Malt Miyagikyo ¥2,400

Y INELT EHR

Suntory World Whisky AO
YV F)— V=AU RF— & ¥2,000

Suntory CHITA
RS s ¥2:300

Suntory HIBIKI Japanese Harmony ¥2,000
A D N

FUJI-SANROKU Signature Blened
By /2 —F¥—71L v F ¥1,700

TAKETSURU Pure Malt

g vaTELLT ¥2,800

Wild Turkey 8 Years
TANF 2 —%—84F ¥1.700

Maker's Mark
A—H—R=2—7 ¥1,700

Tennessee Whiskey 53s—v42%—

Jack Daniel's Black
Pyl XN Ty ¥1,700

Irish Whiskey 74V v>av42x—

Jameson Black Barrel
VbV T39I L0 ¥1,500

Scotch Single

Malt Whisky =~ 2377 7/mErbyaxs-
The Macallan 12 Years
'B:°VV7‘]7V 12ﬂE ¥3,000



#1751l

MOjitO Er—}

Standard
ARV E—F ¥1,800

Original Cocktail FYSFAAN I TN

SAKURA
b (B=FIVF2—-n+Ebruy S+ —F TN —Y T2 —X) ¥1,600

Long Cocktails  =wvr»z7nr

Gin and Tonic

Pvbrmy (P v+r=y st —&—) ¥1.,600
Bloody Mary

79974 =V— (I v HA+b=bPa—2) ¥1,600
Salty Dog

INT4 ¥ (U v+ =TI —I 2 —R) ¥1,600
Sea Breeze

=TV =X (TA I+ TV —TTIN—=I V2 =R+ 7 Fv_Y—FY v ) ¥1,600

Amaretto Ginger
ToLy bovPry— (FoLy b+P vV —x—1) ¥1,600



H7T IV

Long Cocktails By IHIFN

Campari (Soda/Orange)
TV RY (V=K F L)

Cassis (Soda/Orange)
AYR (VY =F/FL )

Fuzzy Navel
T7I=F =T (—=F Y Fa—A+FL VIV a—2R)

Kitty
FTFAGRIAv+PvTr—x—n)

Shandy Gaff
VevFs H7(E—n+P v —T—)

Spritzer
ZA7Y vV r7(H7A v+ —F+LEY)

Spumoni
AT (BVRY 4TV =T IN—Y T a—R+ b=y T T — R —)

Kahlua Milk
AN—T INZ(AN—T+4%)

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,600

¥1,600



TN A—=IATTI

Virgin Mojito
Yr—YvEL— P (TLyvadiatiuny F+Y—X) ¥1,450

Ciliegio Squash
FVIT—VaRxAAY 2B bIFR+Y—K+LEY) ¥1,300

Saratoga Cooler
BYS5rHI—5—(54bvnyF+Pvdr—T—n) ¥1,300

Shirley Temple
V=Y —=TFTUTN(ELBvuy S+Y VvV —T—N) ¥1,300

. ) VIRRYVS
Unshu Mandarin Juice
BMADA Y 22— R ¥1,200

We Squeezed only high sugar content mandarins that choose from own farm.
BESALwSHMNA OFTEELIZEEDSVEDEZS>T=RiT 100%6D AN —t2P1—X,

Grapefruit Juice /7L —F 7V —Y V2 —R ¥1,100
Cranberry Drink /27 5 v RY—=FY v ¥1,070
Cola / Cola Zero /2—5 [/ a—5¥u ¥900
Wilkinson Ginger Ale / ¥ v ¥ % —x.—)v ¥900
Tomato Juice / b= FY 2 —2X ¥950
Black Oolong Tea /B Y —m v& ¥900
Milk / T2 ¥870
Acqua Panna(500ml) / 7 2 7 < (500ml) ¥950
S.Pellegrino (500ml) / %=L 7'V / (500ml) ¥950

SAPPORO Premium Alcohol Free (334ml)/ % v HEue 7L I 7LaT7Ara—A7 Y — (334ml) ¥1,200



Coffee & Teas

d—b— & HL4

Espresso /=X 7Ly Y

Blended Coffee /7L v Fa—t—
Iced Coffee / 74 Ra—e —
Cappuccino / 1 7 F—/

Café au lait / #7 = AL

Iced Café au lait / 74 A A7 =F 1L
Tea/#LZ

Iced Tea/ 7 A RT 4 —

Royal Milk Tea/ a4 ¥V I N5 4 —

Recommendation
FIVIFIN—T 71— Gl OPFE"
Hibiscus & Rose
EHL Nf AP A&ET—X

WELRLEERSEERTH/N\—TTR(—ryO—nN\—1ETLURLELE,
RNZA—ZANSH2EFY ., BRIZIFADYSKSRAKERL T FEITET,
EROFENEYR—I T ENAERHDREO—XEYTDHEESIEWFOIN—TT4—TT,

Lemon Myrtle & Mint

EY Leve—FA&IVE

LEVKYLEUBLWEEDNBILEUY—MLINERTT,

BAK (T 75K BEBED LSLEHRDONTT , SHITR/IS—IVEMA . FERBEOH DT LURIZELEFEL,
FHDYILY 2 SUFEDEAEBLICT >EYELEZRAKRATYFLET .

¥1

¥1

¥1

¥1

¥1

¥1

¥1

¥1

¥1

¥1

¥1

,200

,200

,200

,400

,300

,300

,200

,200

,700

,300

,300



